
基隆市碇內國小107年度暑期學生學習扶助課程表
上課班別：                    上課教室：  
     上課日：108.07.01-108.07.26     08：30-11：40
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｜
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	上課學生名單
	               上課教師

	編號
	原班級
	姓名
	數學-              老師－    教師
國語-              老師－    教師

英文-              老師－    教師

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	


PAGE  

